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AISI 504
Quality

— 18/10 —

Anti

Strateh

FORK
PRONGS

Customized by engraving or stamping.

Innovative and design-orientated.

Eco-Friendly and helping to save energy.

Hisar processes the prominent
AISI 304 Quality, 18 / 10
chromium nickel alloy stainless steel.

We prevent knife scratches from the porcelain plates by
applying a special process of hardening heat treatment.
So the blade part of the knives reaches the same
hardening level as the porcelain.

The prongs of a good quality fork are tapered
and blunt at the tips. We are producing all type
of forks at these standarts.
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Bahama / Bahama 12 Porto / Porto
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Toskana / Toskana 46




Orion - Tencere Seti / Cookware Pot Sets 93
Lara - Belek - Atlantis Tencere Seti / Cookware Pot Sets 94
Mercury - Teos Mini - Teos Tencere Seti / Cookware Pot Sets 95
Nova Pro Tencere Seti / Cookware Pot Sets 96
Etna - Astra Granit Tencere Seti / Granite Cookware Pot Sets 97
Milas Granit Set / Granite Sets 97
Milas Wook and Grill Granit Set / Granite Sets 98-99
Monaco Joy 6lt. DGdUkLG Tencere / Pressure Cooker 100
Orion - Heybeli - Burcu Caydanlik / Tea Pots 102
Galata - Mercury - Atlantis Cezve Set / Coffe Pots 103
Tepsi / Trays 106
Cay Tabagi - Seker Masasl / Tea Saucer 108
Servis Masa / Serving Tongs 109
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08101
08102
08103
08104
08105
08106
08107
08108
08109
08110
08111

18 Pcs. Cutlery Set
24 Pcs. Cutlery Set

Gold

——@» 08301
— 08302
— 08303
———@ 08304
——& 08305
— 08306
——@ 08307
—& 08308
— 08309
— e 08310
—e

8120

8122

Uzn.(H)

Length
Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 207
Yemek Catal / Table Fork 207
Yemek Bicak / Table Knife 241
ordovr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon
Oordovr Catal / Appetizer Fork 193
Ordovr Bicak / Appetizer Knife 225
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 167
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork 175
Tatli Bicak / Dessert Knife 210
Cay Kaslk / Mocha Spoon 112
Kahve Kasik / Tea Spoon 136

8121 30 Pcs. Cutlery Set

8123

84 Pcs. Cutlery Set

Agirlik
Weight

0.979 kg/dz
0.754 kg/dz
1.290 kq/dz
0. kg/dz

0.550 kg/dz
0.980 kg/dz
0.475 kg/dz
0.456 kg/dz
0.868 kg/dz
0.198 kg/dz
0.280 kg/dz

18-10 4.0mm /3.0 mm

Hisar Export'23 / 24
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57501
57502
57503
57505
57506
57507
57508
57509
57510
57511
57515
57516
57513
57520
57521
57522
57523
57524

57528
57564
59039
57572

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon
Yemek Catal / Table Fork
Yemek Bicak / Table Knife
ordovr Catal / Appetizer Fork

Oordévr Bigak / Appetizer Knife

Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon
Tatl Catal / Cake Fork

Tatli Bicak / Dessert Knife
Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon
Kahve Kasik / Tea Spoon
Balik Catal / Fish Fork

Balik Bicak / Fish Knife
Tereyag Bicak / Butter Knife
Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon
Servis Catal / Serving Fork
Servis Kurek / Trowel
Servis Kepge / Ladle

Servis Kevgir / Skimmer

24 Pcs. Cutlery Set
30 Pcs. Cutlery Set
36 Pcs. Cutlery Set
40 Pcs. Cutlery Set

Uzn.(H)
Length

213
213
238
196
215
170
170
192
117
135
203
225
193
280
270
213
240
276

57565
57536
57598
57529

Agirlik
Weight

0.782 kq/dz
0.564 kg/dz
1.068 kg/dz
0.372 kg/dz
0.780 kg/dz
0.336 kg/dz
0.240 kg/dz
0.537 kqg/dz
0.144 kg/dz
0.192 kqg/dz
0.444 kg/dz
0.576 kg/dz
0.606 kg/dz
0.113 kg/pc
0.080 kg/pc
0.085 kg/pc
0.123 kg/pc
0.117 kg/pc

A

44 Pcs. Cutlery Set
84 Pcs. Cutlery Set
84 Pcs. Cutlery Set (Gift Box)
89 Pcs. Cutlery Set

18-10 4.0 mm /3.0 mm

 —
Hisar Export'23 / 24



________

QQQQQQQQ




bahama

Dekor
Altin
Half
Gold

59101
59102
59103

59107
59108
59109
59110

59120
59121
59122
5912
59124

Full Altin
Full
Gold

59201
59202
59203
59205
59206
59207
59208
59209
57612
57617
59215
59216
57534
59220
59221
59222
59223
59224

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon
Yemek Catal / Table Fork
Yemek Bicak / Table Knife
Oordovr Catal / Appetizer Fork

ordoévr Bicak / Appetizer Knife

Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork

Tatli Bicak / Dessert Knife
Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon
Kahve Kasik / Tea Spoon
Balik Catal / Fish Fork

Balik Bicak / Fish Knife
Tereyag Bicak / Butter Knife
Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon
Servis Catal / Serving Fork
Servis Kirek / Trowel
Servis Kepge / Ladle

Servis Kevgir / Skimmer

Uzn.(H)
Length

213
213
238
196
215
170
170
192
117
135
203
225
193
280
270
213
240
276

18-10 4.0 mm /3.0 mm

Agirlik
Weight

0.782 kg/dz
0.564 kg/dz
1.068 kg/dz
0.372 kg/dz
0.780 kg/dz
0.336 kg/dz
0.240 kg/dz
0.537 kg/dz
0.144 kg/dz
0.192 kg/dz
0.444 kg/dz
0.576 kg/dz
0.606 kg/dz
0.113 kg/pc
0.080 kg/pc
0.085 kg/pc
0.123 kg/pc
0.117 kg/pc

Hisar Export'23 / 24



mampa



Gold
39001

39002

- 39003

39005
39006
39007
39008
39009
39010
39011
39015
39016

38728
38764
38738
38765

Uzn.(H)

Length
38701 Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 210
38702 Yemek Catal / Table Fork 210
38703 | Yemek Bicak / Table Knife 238

38705 Ordovr Catal / Appetizer Fork 195

38706 Ordovr Bicak / Appetizer Knife | 213
38707 Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 169
38708 Tatli Catal / Cake Fork 169
38709 Tatli Bicak / Dessert Knife 190
38710 Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 116
38711 Kahve Kasik / Tea Spoon 135
38715 | Balik Catal / Fish Fork 205
38716 Balik Bicak / Fish Knife 224

24 Pcs. Cutlery Set
30 Pcs. Cutlery Set
36 Pcs. Cutlery Set
44 Pcs. Cutlery Set

Agirlik
Weight

0.696 kg/dz
0.544 kg/dz
1.056 kq/dz
0.312 kg/dz
1.000 kg/dz
0.340 kg/dz
0.283 kg/dz
0.570 kg/dz
0.144 kg/dz
0.196 kg/dz
0.388 kq/dz
0.460 kg/dz

38763 | 72 Pcs. Cutlery Set
38736 | 84 Pcs. Cutlery Set
38729 | 89 Pcs. Cutlery Set

18-10 4.0 mm /3.0 mm

=

B rEsE b
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orlando

18-10 4.0mm /3.0 mm

Uzn.(H)  Agirlik {
Length Weight v
60701 Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 212 0.768 kg/dz | ] | [
60702 Yemek Catal / Table Fork 213 0.636 kg/dz f [ "n\
60703 Yemek Bicak / Table Knife 236 1.044 kg/dz I\ S 2
60705 Ordovr Catal / Appetizer Fork 192 0.437 kg/dz W
60706 Ordovr Bicak / Appetizer Knife 215 0.869 kg/dz “

— e

—e

—e 60707 Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 170 0.372 kg/dz —
—€ 60708 Tatli Catal / Cake Fork 170 0.336 kg/dz
— 60709 Tatli Bicak / Dessert Knife 193 0.552 kg/dz
—e 60710 Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 119 0.168 kg/dz I
—e 60711 Kahve Kasik / Tea Spoon 135 0.210kg/dz
—_—= 60715 Balik Catal / Fish Fork 205 | 0.456 kg/dz
—a- 60716 Balik Bicak / Fish Knife 224  0.590 kg/dz
_. 60720 Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon | 274 0.122 kg/pc
—4@&— 60721 Servis Catal / Serving Fork 264 0.096 kg/pc
—
—

60722 Servis Kirek / Trowel 268 | 0.097 kg/pc
60723  Servis Kepce / Ladle 250 0.138 kg/pc §
60724 Servis Kevgir / Skimmer 276 | 0.130 kg/pc ;
N
Gl Ll E T
O
<
60728 24 Pcs. Cutlery Set 60736 84 Pcs. Cutlery Set Ll
60764 30 Pcs. Cutlery Set 60798 84 Pcs. Cutlery Set (Gift Box) 9,
60938 36 Pcs. Cutlery Set 60729 89 Pcs. Cutlery Set T
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milano

UL

35601
35602
35603
35604
35605
35606
35607
35608
35609
35610
35611
35615
35616
35618
35619
35614
35699
35613
35627
35620
35621
35623
35624
35622

35628
35664
35638
35672
35695

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon
Yemek Catal / Table Fork
Yemek Bigak / Table Knife
ordovr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon
ordovr Catal / Appetizer Fork
Oordovr Bigak / Appetizer Knife
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon
Tatl Catal / Cake Fork

Tatli Bicak / Dessert Knife

Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon
Kahve Kasik / Tea Spoon
Balik Catal / Fish Fork

Balik Bicak / Fish Knife
Salata Kasik / Salad Spoon
Salata Catal / Salad Fork

Dondurma Kasik / Ice Cream Spoon

Konsome Kaslk / Soup Spoon
Tereyag Bicak / Butter Knife
Kek Bicak / Cake Knife
Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon
Servis Catal / Serving Fork
Servis Kiirek / Trowel

Servis Kepge / Ladle

Servis Kevgir / Skimmer

24 Pcs. Cutlery Set
30 Pcs. Cutlery Set
36 Pcs. Cutlery Set
40 Pcs. Cutlery Set
44 Pcs. Cutlery Set

Uzn.(H)
Length

203
203
228
192
192
218
162
162
194
111
133
195
216
200
200
158
191
195
286
279
270
263
248
278

35662
35693
35636
35698
35629

84 Pcs

Agirlik
Weight

0.760 kg/dz
0.660 kg/dz
1.050 kg/dz
0.498 kg/dz
0.410 kg/dz
1.000 kg/dz
0.380 kg/dz
0.330 kg/dz
0.750 kg/dz
0.170 kg/dz
0.220 kq/dz
0.479 kg/dz
0.552 kg/dz
0.780 kg/dz
0.736 kg/dz
0.360 kg/dz
0.552 kg/dz
0.674 kq/dz
1.800 kg/dz
0.107 kg/pc
0.077 kg/pc
0.090 kg/pc
0.109 kg/pc
0.105 kg/pc

60 Pcs. Cutlery Set
72 Pcs. Cutlery Set
84 Pcs. Cutlery Set
. Cutlery Set (Gift Box)
89 Pcs. Cutlery Set

18-10 4.0 mm /3.0 mm

Hisar Export'23 / 24
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milano
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Dekor
Altin
Dec.
Gold

57401
57402
57403

57407
57408
57409
57410
57411

55018
55019

57420
57421
57422
57423
57424

Full Altin
Full
Gold

57801
57802
57803
57804
57805
57806
57807
57808
57809
57810
57811
57815
57816

57814
57849
57713
57827
57820
57821
57822
57823
57824

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon
Yemek Catal / Table Fork
Yemek Bicak / Table Knife
ordovr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon
Oordovr Catal / Appetizer Fork
ordovr Bicak / Appetizer Knife
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork

Tatli Bicak / Dessert Knife

Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon
Kahve Kasik / Tea Spoon
Balik Catal / Fish Fork

Balik Bicak / Fish Knife
Salata Kasik / Salad Spoon
Salata Catal / Salad Fork
Dondurma Kasik / Ice Cream Spoon
Konsome Kasik / Soup Spoon
Tereyag Bicak / Butter Knife
Kek Bicak / Cake Knife

Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon
Servis Catal / Serving Fork
Servis Kirek / Trowel

Servis Kepge / Ladle

Servis Kevgir / Skimmer

Uzn.(H)
Length

203
203
228
192
192
218
162
162
194
111
133
195
216
200
200
158
191
195
286
279
270
263
248
278

18-10 4.0 mm /3.0 mm

Agirlik
Weight

0.760 kg/dz
0.660 kg/dz
1.050 kg/dz
0.498 kg/dz
0.410 kg/dz
1.000 kg/dz
0.380 kg/dz
0.330 kg/dz
0.750 kq/dz
0.170 kg/dz
0.220 kg/dz
0.479 kg/dz
0.552 kg/dz
0.780 kg/dz
0.736 kg/dz
0.360 kg/dz
0.552 kg/dz
0.674 kqg/dz
1.800 kg/dz
0.107 kg/pc
0.077 kg/pc
0.090 kg/pc
0.109 kg/pc
0.105 kg/pc

III%HIII
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JICICUl Y



mercury

18-10 4.0 mm /3.0 mm

52603 Yemek Bicak / Table Knife 225 1.056 kqg/dz ﬁ
52607 Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 166 0.408 kg/dz
52608 Tatl Catal / Cake Fork 166 0.300 kg/dz
52609 Tatli Bicak / Dessert Knife 192 0.684 kg/dz
52610 Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 112 0.144 kqg/dz
52611 Kahve Kasik / Tea Spoon 135 0.204 kg/dz
52620 Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon 276 0.107 kg/pc
52621 Servis Catal / Serving Fork 270 0.093 kg/pc

il
| vy
Uzn.(H)  Agirbik ) e
Length Weight { o |
52601 Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 202 0.684 kg/dz n
52602 Yemek Catal / Table Fork 205 0.540 kg/dz

JUS IR

52622 Servis Kirek / Trowel 255 0.074 kg/pc
52623 Servis Kepge / Ladle 240 0.111 kg/pc <
52624 Servis Kevgir / Skimmer 276 0.102 kg/pc h} J S
&
52628 24 Pcs. Cutlery Set 52630 60 Pcs. Cutlery Set *8
52664 30 Pcs. Cutlery Set 52663 72 Pcs. Cutlery Set 9_
52638 36 Pcs. Cutlery Set 52636 84 Pcs. Cutlery Set L
52650 40 Pcs. Cutlery Set 52698 84 Pcs. Cutlery Set (Gift Box) §
I

52665 44 Pcs. Cutlery Set 52629 89 Pcs. Cutlery Set
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miami

18-10 4.0mm /3.0 mm

|
I' [
i |
Uzn.(H) Agirlik | AAL I
Length Weight .
—_— 36501 Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 202 | 0.865 kg/dz . . Pl
— & 36502 Yemek Catal / Table Fork 204 0.708 kg/dz '
. 38003 Yemek Bicak / Table Knife 226 | 1.000 kg/dz
—e 36504 Ordovr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon 192 | 0.576 kg/dz
—_— 36505 Ordovr Catal / Appetizer Fork 192 0.488 kg/dz
38006 Ordovr Bicak / Appetizer Knife 215 | 0.900 kg/dz
36507 Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 162 | 0.420 kg/dz
36508 Tatli Catal / Cake Fork 162 | 0.360 kg/dz
38009 Tatli Bicak / Dessert Knife 195 | 0.650 kg/dz
36510 Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 110 0.156 kg/dz
36511 Kahve Kasik / Tea Spoon 134 | 0.228 kg/dz <
=
&
38028 24 Pcs. Cutlery Set 38193 72 Pcs. Cutlery Set =
38064 30 Pcs. Cutlery Set 38036 84 Pcs. Cutlery Set - _— 8_
38139 36 Pcs. Cutlery Set 36535 84 Pcs. Cutlery Set (Gift Box) a5
38295 44 Pcs. Cutlery Set 37029 89 Pcs. Cutlery Set 8
36530 60 Pcs. Cutlery Set %
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aqua

50601
50602
50603
50605
50606
50607
50608
50609
50610
50611

50628
50664
50639

Uzn.(H)

Length
Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 206
Yemek Catal / Table Fork 206
Yemek Bicak / Table Knife 228
Ordovr Catal / Appetizer Fork | 183
ordovr Bicak / Appetizer Knife | 215
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 168
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork 169
Tatli Bigak / Dessert Knife 206
Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 113
Kahve Kasik / Tea Spoon 133
24 Pcs. Cutlery Set 50663

30 Pcs. Cutlery Set 50636
36 Pcs. Cutlery Set 50674

Agirlik
Weight

0.822 kg/dz
0.648 kg/dz
0.972 kg/dz
0.540 kg/dz
0.847 kg/dz
0.472 kg/dz
0.434 kg/dz
0.663 kg/dz
0.155 kg/dz
0.221 kg/dz

72 Pcs. Cutlery Set
84 Pcs. Cutlery Set
89 Pcs. Cutlery Set (Gift Box)

18-10 3.0mm/2.5mm
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e 37401

—_— 37402

- 37403

— @ 37407

— & 37408

37409
37410

37428
37464
37438

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon
Yemek Catal / Table Fork
Yemek Bicak / Table Knife
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork
Tatli Bigak / Dessert Knife
Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon

Uzn.(H)
Length

200
205
230
162
165
195
110

Agirlik
Weight

0.828 kg/dz
0.744 kqg/dz
1.296 kg/dz
0.576 kg/dz
0.480 kg/dz
0.696 kg/dz
0.228 kg/dz

24 Pcs. Cutlery Set 37436 84 Pcs. Cutlery Set
30 Pcs. Cutlery Set 37429 89 Pcs. Cutlery Set

36 Pcs. Cutlery Set

18-10 3.0mm/2.5mm

Hisar Export'23 / 24
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famia

18-10 3.0mm/2.5mm

Uzn.(H) Adirlik
Length Weight
—@ 37201 Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 202 0.780 kg/dz
——&= 37202 Yemek Catal / Table Fork 202 | 0.672 kg/dz
; 37203 Yemek Bicak / Table Knife 225 1.082 kg/dz
—o 37207 Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 170 0.456 kg/dz
——¢& 37208 Tatli Catal / Cake Fork 170 | 0.396 kg/dz
37209 Tatli Bigcak / Dessert Knife 204 | 0.816 kg/dz
37210 Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 114 | 0.144 kg/dz
37211 Kahve Kasik / Tea Spoon 134 | 0.228 kg/dz
37228 24 Pcs. Cutlery Set 12063 72 Pcs. Cutlery Set
37264 30 Pcs. Cutlery Set 37236 84 Pcs. Cutlery Set
R

37239 36 Pcs. Cutlery Set 37229 89 Pcs. Cutlery Set
37269 60 Pcs. Cutlery Set

Hisar Export'23 / 24
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52301
52302
52339
52304
52305
52341
52307
52308
52340
52310
52311
52315
52316
52318
52319
52314
52349
52313
52327
52380
52381
52382
52383
52324

52328
52364
53539
52365

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon
Yemek Catal / Table Fork
Yemek Bicak / Table Knife
ordovr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon
Ordoévr Catal / Appetizer Fork
ordovr Bicak / Appetizer Knife
Tatl Kasik / Dessert Spoon
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork

Tatli Bicak / Dessert Knife
Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon
Kahve Kasik / Tea Spoon
Balik Catal / Fish Fork

Balik Bicak / Fish Knife

Salata Kasik / Salad Spoon
Salata Catal / Salad Fork

Dondurma Kasik / Ice Cream Spoon

Konsome Kasik / Soup Spoon
Tereyag Bicak / Butter Knife
Kek Bicak / Cake Knife
Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon
Servis Catal / Serving Fork
Servis Kiirek / Trowel

Servis Kepce / Ladle

Servis Kevgir / Skimmer

24 Pcs. Cutlery Set
30 Pcs. Cutlery Set
36 Pcs. Cutlery Set
44 Pcs. Cutlery Set

Uzn.(H)
Length

207
207
250
200
200
225
166
166
205
118
137
175
206
210
210
160
193
186
290
290
285
253
238
290

Agirlik
Weight

0.828 kg/dz
0.660 kg/dz
1.560 kq/dz
0.726 kg/dz
0.578 kg/dz
1.140 kqg/dz
0.463 kg/dz
0.360 kg/dz
0.960 kg/dz
0.182 kqg/dz
0.252 kq/dz
0.580 kg/dz
0.660 kg/dz
0.080 kg/pc
0.070 kg/pc
0.440 kg/dz
0.690 kq/dz
1.132 kq/dz
0.150 kg/pc
0.125 kg/pc
0.096 kg/pc
0.086 kg/pc
0.121 kg/pc
0.114 kg/pc

52363 72 Pcs. Cutlery Set
52336 84 Pcs. Cutlery Set
52329 89 Pcs. Cutlery Set

18-10

N

3.0mm /2.5 mm
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Goldenline

58101
58102
58103
58104
58105
58106
58107
58108
58109
58110
58111
52215
52216

58213
58149
58214

58108
58181
58182
58183
58184

—
[y =
-
[ —
—e
-— @
@
=
-—@
-—&
-—@
=)
- @
-—
—a
-4

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon
Yemek Catal / Table Fork
Yemek Bicak / Table Knife
Ordovr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon
ordovr Catal / Appetizer Fork
Oordovr Bigak / Appetizer Knife
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork

Tatli Bigak / Dessert Knife

Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon
Kahve Kasik / Tea Spoon
Balik Catal / Fish Fork

Balik Bicak / Fish Knife

Salata Kasik / Salad Spoon
Salata Catal / Salad Fork

Dondurma Kasik / Ice Cream Spoon

Konsome Kasik / Soup Spoon
Tereyag Bicak / Butter Knife
Kek Bicak / Cake Knife
Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon
Servis Catal / Serving Fork
Servis Kiirek / Trowel

Servis Kepge / Ladle

Servis Kevgir / Skimmer

Uzn.(H)
Length

207
207
250
200
200
225
166
166
205
118
137
175
206
210
210
160
193
186
290
290
285
253
238
290

Agirlik
Weight

0.828 kg/dz
0.660 kg/dz
1.560 kg/dz
0.726 kg/dz
0.578 kqg/dz
1.140 kg/dz
0.463 kqg/dz
0.360 kg/dz
0.960 kg/dz
0.182 kg/dz
0.252 kg/dz
0.580 kg/dz
0.660 kg/dz
0.080 kg/pc
0.070 kg/pc
0.440 kg/dz
0.690 kg/dz
1.132 kg/dz
0.150 kg/pc
0.125 kg/pc
0.096 kg/pc
0.086 kg/pc
0.121 kg/pc
0.114 kg/pc

18-10 3.0mm/2.5mm
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Gold

57301
57302
57303
57304
57305

, 57306

57307
57308
57309
57310
57311
57314

178
194
188
195

Uzn.(H)

Length
00151 Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 206
00152 Yemek Catal / Table Fork 206
00603 Yemek Bicak / Table Knife 250
00154 Ordovr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon 192
00155 Ordovr Catal / Appetizer Fork 192
00606 Ordovr Bicak / Appetizer Knife 225
00157 Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 165
00158 Tatli Catal / Cake Fork 165
00609 Tatli Bicak / Dessert Knife 205
00160 Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 117
00161 Kahve Kasik / Tea Spoon 138
00164 Dondurma Kasik / Ice Cream Spoon = 158
00186 Konsome Kaslk / Soup Spoon 186

24 Pcs. Cutlery Set
30 Pcs. Cutlery Set
36 Pcs. Cutlery Set
44 Pcs. Cutlery Set

136
193
187
179

60 Pcs. Cutlery Set
72 Pcs. Cutlery Set
84 Pcs. Cutlery Set
89 Pcs. Cutlery Set

Agirlik
Weight

0.912 kg/dz
0.736 kq/dz
1.260 kg/dz
0.672 kg/dz
0.523 kg/dz
1.078 kg/dz
0.492 kg/dz
0.406 kg/dz
0.816 kg/dz
0.208 kg/dz
0.276 kg/dz
0.408 kg/dz
0.636 kg/dz

18-10 3.0mm/2.5mm
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maksim

00851
00852
00501
00854
00855
00502
00857
00858
00503
00860
00861

878
964
888
965

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon
Yemek Catal / Table Fork
Yemek Bicak / Table Knife
Ordovr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon
Ordovr Catal / Appetizer Fork
Oordovr Bigak / Appetizer Knife
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork

Tatli Bicak / Dessert Knife
Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon
Kahve Kasik / Tea Spoon

24 Pcs. Cutlery Set 430
30 Pcs. Cutlery Set 886
36 Pcs. Cutlery Set 879

44 Pcs. Cutlery Set

Uzn.(H)
Length

202
202
230
190
188
210
153
153
191
109
130

Agirlik
Weight

0.842 kg/dz
0.631 kg/dz
1.375 kg/dz
0.576 kg/dz
0.480 kg/dz
1.068 kg/dz
0.376 kg/dz
0.342 kg/dz
0.871 kg/dz
0.163 kg/dz
0.230 kq/dz

60 Pcs. Cutlery Set
84 Pcs. Cutlery Set
89 Pcs. Cutlery Set

18-10

3.0mm/ 2.5 mm

Hisar Export'23 / 24
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barcelona

Uzn.(H) Agirlik
Length  Weight

52501 | Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 213 | 0.900 kg/dz
52502 | Yemek Catal / Table Fork 213 | 0.696 kg/dz
52503 | Yemek Bicak / Table Knife 240 | 1.428 kg/dz
52504 | Ordovr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon 193  0.696 kg/dz
52505 | Ordévr Catal / Appetizer Fork 193 | 0.540 kg/dz
52506 | Ordovr Bicak / Appetizer Knife 218 | 1.080 kg/dz
52507 Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 156 | 0.384 kg/dz
52508 | Tatli Catal / Cake Fork 156 | 0.343 kg/dz
52509 Tatli Bicak / Dessert Knife 194 | 0.792 kg/dz
52510 Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 110  0.192 kg/dz
52511 Kahve Kasik / Tea Spoon 136 | 0.276 kg/dz
52515 Balik Catal / Fish Fork 192 | 0.543 kg/dz
52516 Balik Bicak / Fish Knife 215 0.615 kg/dz
52514 | Dondurma Kasik / Ice Cream Spoon | 150 | 0.370 kg/dz
52549 | Konsome Kasik / Soup Spoon 188 | 0.696 kg/dz
52513 | Tereyad Bicak / Butter Knife 185 | 0.780 kg/dz
52568 24 Pcs. Cutlery Set

52536 @ 84 Pcs. Cutlery Set

52529 89 Pcs. Cutlery Set

18-10 3.0mm/2.5mm
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Uzn.(H) Adgirlik
Gold Length Weight
68501 68401 Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 213 | 0,805 kg/dz
68502 | 68402 | Yemek Catal / Table Fork 213 | 0,625 kg/dz
68503 68403 | Yemek Bicak / Table Knife 238 | 1,380 kg/dz
68504 @ 68404 Ordovr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon | 203 | 0,768 kg/dz
68505 | 68405 | Ordovr Catal / Appetizer Fork | 203 | 0,612 kqg/dz
68506 | 68406 @ Ordovr Bicak / Appetizer Knife | 228 | 1,055 kg/dz
68507 68407 | Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 156 | 0,420 kg/dz
68508 @ 68408 Tatli Catal / Cake Fork 161 | 0,335 kg/dz
68509 68409 Tatli Bicak / Dessert Knife 195 0,780 kg/dz
68510 68410 Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 110 0,300 kg/dz
68411 | Kahve Kasik / Tea Spoon 132 | 0,335 kg/dz
68435 | 36 Pcs. Cutlery Set
68437 | 84 Pcs. Cutlery Set

18-10 3.0mm/2.5mm

Hisar Export'23 / 24
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tosk

69401
69402
69403
69404
69405
69406
69407
69408
69409
69410
69411

did

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon
Yemek Catal / Table Fork
Yemek Bigak / Table Knife

Uzn.(H)
Length

213
213
238

ordoévr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon 203

ordovr Catal / Appetizer Fork
Ordovr Bicak / Appetizer Knife
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork

Tatli Bicak / Dessert Knife

Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon
Kahve Kasik / Tea Spoon

36 Pcs. Cutlery Set
84 Pcs. Cutlery Set

203
228
156
161
195
110
132

Agirlik
Weight

0.850 kq/dz
0.625 kg/dz
1.380 kg/dz
0.768 kg/dz
0.612 kg/dz
1.055 kg/dz
0.420 kg/dz
0.335 kq/dz
0.780 kg/dz
0.300 kq/dz
0.335 kg/dz

IIHHIII
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baget

35401
35402
35403
35404
35405
35406
35407
35408
35409
35410
35411
35449
35413

35428
35464
35438
35436

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon
Yemek Catal / Table Fork
Yemek Bicak / Table Knife
ordoévr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon
ordovr Catal / Appetizer Fork
ordovr Bicak / Appetizer Knife
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork

Tatli Bigak / Dessert Knife
Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon
Kahve Kasik / Tea Spoon
Konsome Kasik / Soup Spoon
Tereyag Bicak / Butter Knife

24 Pcs. Cutlery Set
30 Pcs. Cutlery Set
36 Pcs. Cutlery Set
84 Pcs. Cutlery Set

Uzn.(H)
Length

208
206
243
196
194
225
167
167
203
117
137
186
184

Agirlik
Weight

0.888 kq/dz
0.679 kg/dz
1.536 kg/dz
0.621 kg/dz
0.531 kg/dz
1.297 kg/dz
0.472 kg/dz
0.408 kg/dz
0.985 kqg/dz
0.213 kg/dz
0.302 kg/dz
0.630 kg/dz
0.972 kg/dz

18-10

II'! ] | I||

3.0mm/2.5mm
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belek

—— @ 65531

—f— 65502

65503

—@ 65504

—&& 65505

65506

—e 65507

— & 65508

65509
65510
65511

65528
65564
65538
65530
65536

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon
Yemek Catal / Table Fork
Yemek Bicak / Table Knife
Ordévr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon
Ordovr Catal / Appetizer Fork
Ordovr Bicak / Appetizer Knife
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork

Tatli Bicak / Dessert Knife

Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon
Kahve Kasik / Tea Spoon

24 Pcs. Cutlery Set
30 Pcs. Cutlery Set
36 Pcs. Cutlery Set
60 Pcs. Cutlery Set
84 Pcs. Cutlery Set

Uzn.(H)
Length

213
213
235
191
191
212
168
169
190
120
135

Agirlik
Weight

0.708 kg/dz
0.660 kq/dz
1.299 kg/dz
0.492 kg/dz
0.456 kg/dz
0.960 kg/dz
0.372 kg/dz
0.348 kg/dz
0.852 kg/dz
0.168 kg/dz
0.202 kq/dz

— ama

18-10

3.0mm /2.5 mm
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D [0)
rl P\



18-10 3.0mm/2.5mm

Uzn.(H) Agirlik
Length Weight

41630 30 Pcs. Cutlery Set
41631 84 Pcs. Cutlery Set



s1de



side

18-10 3.0mm/2.5mm

i :.-" h
Uzn.(H) Agirlik I
Length Weight |

> 64201 Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 213 0.850 kg/dz [ ‘;
—_—— 64202 Yemek Catal / Table Fork 213 0.690 kg/dz \ 4
— 64203 Yemek Bicak / Table Knife 238 1.380 kg/dz
] 64204 Ordovr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon 202  0.643 kg/dz F ' n
—_—= 64205 Ordovr Catal / Appetizer Fork 202 0.570 kg/dz
— 64206 Ordovr Bicak / Appetizer Knife 226 = 1.057 kqg/dz
—_— 64207 Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 161 0.366 kg/dz
- = 64208 Tatli Catal / Cake Fork 161 0.340 kg/dz

64209 Tatli Bicak / Dessert Knife 195 0.672 kg/dz

64210 Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 111 0.168 kg/dz | \
—e 64211 Kahve Kasik / Tea Spoon 132  0.204 kg/dz
—@ 64249 Konsome Kasik / Soup Spoon 195 | 0.630 kg/dz |

66328 24 Pcs. Cutlery Set 1

64234 30 Pcs. Cutlery Set . l

64263 72 Pcs. Cutlery Set (Gift Box) |

66336 84 Pcs. Cutlery Set

66398 84 Pcs. Cutlery Set (Gift Box) k h-'JI h

66329 89 Pcs. Cutlery Set

Hisar Export'23 / 24
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38501
38502
38503
38505
38506
38507
38508
38509
38510
38511

38528
38564
38538
38565

Uzn.(H)

Length
Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 202
Yemek Catal / Table Fork 202
Yemek Bicak / Table Knife 228
Ordovr Catal / Appetizer Fork 190
Ordovr Bigak / Appetizer Knife 217
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 163
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork 163
Tatli Bigak / Dessert Knife 195
Cay Kaslk / Mocha Spoon 110
Kahve Kasik / Tea Spoon 132

24 Pcs. Cutlery Set
30 Pcs. Cutlery Set
36 Pcs. Cutlery Set
44 Pcs. Cutlery Set

Agirlik
Weight

0.696 kg/dz
0.588 kg/dz
1.032 kg/dz
0.552 kg/dz
0.888 kg/dz
0.372 kg/dz
0.348 kg/dz
0.720 kg/dz
0.132 kg/dz
0.204 kq/dz

38563 72 Pcs. Cutlery Set
38536 84 Pcs. Cutlery Set

M

18-10 3.0mm/2.5mm
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18-10 3.0mm/2.5mm

i

Uzn.(H)  Adgirlik
Length Weight

66501 Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 202  0.554 kg/dz |

66502 Yemek Catal / Table Fork 202 0.496 kg/dz

66503 Yemek Bicak / Table Knife 226 0.926 kg/dz

66507 Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 163 0.281 kg/dz |
66508 Tatli Catal / Cake Fork 163  0.240 kg/dz

66509 Tatli Bicak / Dessert Knife 194  0.600 kg/dz

66510 Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 111 0.132 kg/dz

66828 24 Pcs. Cutlery Set

66831 30 Pcs. Cutlery Set |

66830 60 Pcs. Cutlery Set |
66836 84 Pcs. Cutlery Set - _J

Hisar Export'23 / 24
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cesme

67701
67702
67704
67707
67708
67709
67710

68365
68364
68336
68398
68329

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon
Yemek Catal / Table Fork
Yemek Bicak / Table Knife
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork
Tatli Bicak / Dessert Knife
Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon

18 Pcs. Dessert Cutlery Set
30 Pcs. Cutlery Set

84 Pcs. Cutlery Set

84 Pcs. Cutlery Set (Gift Box)
89 Pcs. Cutlery Set

Uzn.(H)
Length

203
203
226
162
162
194
111

Agirlik
Weight

0.760 kqg/dz
0.660 kg/dz
1.050 kg/dz
0.380 kg/dz
0.330 kg/dz
0.750 kq/dz
0.170 kg/dz

18-10 3.0mm/2.5mm
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67201
67202
67204
67207
67208
67209
67210

68128
68144
68136
68198
68129

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon
Yemek Catal / Table Fork
Yemek Bicak / Table Knife
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork
Tatli Bicak / Dessert Knife
Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon

24 Pcs. Cutlery Set
30 Pcs. Cutlery Set
84 Pcs. Cutlery Set
84 Pcs. Cutlery Set (Gift Box)
89 Pcs. Cutlery Set

Uzn.(H)
Length

203
203
226
162
162
194
111

Agiruik
Weight

0.760 kg/dz
0.660 kg/dz
1.050 kq/dz
0.380 kg/dz
0.330 kq/dz
0.750 kg/dz
0.170 kg/dz

18-10 3.0mm/2.5mm
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infinity

61601
61602
61603
61604
61605
61606
61607
61608
61609
61610
61611

61628
61664
61665
66741
61636
61629

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon
Yemek Catal / Table Fork
Yemek Bigak / Table Knife
Ordovr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon
ordovr Catal / Appetizer Fork
ordovr Bigak / Appetizer Knife
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon
Tatl Catal / Cake Fork

Tatli Bigak / Fruit Knife

Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon
Kahve Kasik / Coffee Spoon

24 Pcs. Cutlery Set
30 Pcs. Cutlery Set
44 Pcs. Cutlery Set
60 Pcs. Cutlery Set
84 Pcs. Cutlery Set
89 Pcs. Cutlery Set

Uzn.(H)
Length

207
207
245
195
195
225
170
170
205
119
139

Agiruk
Weight

0.861 kg/dz
0.673 kq/dz
1.650 kqg/dz
0.749 kg/dz
0.576 kg/dz
1.250 kg/dz
0.576 kg/dz
0.412 kq/dz
1.050 kqg/dz
0.240 kq/dz
0.353 kg/dz

18-10 3.0mm/2.5mm
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contour

=) 65101
&—a= 65102
@ 65103
o=@ 65104
&—&= 65105
G 65106
o=@ 65107
e—e 65108
-— 65109
—e 65110
— 65111

65128
65164
65138
65130
65136

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon
Yemek Catal / Table Fork
Yemek Bicak / Table Knife
Oordovr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon
Ordovr Catal / Appetizer Fork
Ordovr Bigak / Appetizer Knife
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork

Tatli Bigak / Dessert Knife

Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon
Kahve Kasik / Tea Spoon

24 Pcs. Cutlery Set
30 Pcs. Cutlery Set
36 Pcs. Cutlery Set
60 Pcs. Cutlery Set
84 Pcs. Cutlery Set

Uzn.(H)
Length

206
206
250
192
192
225
165
165
205
117
138

Agirlik
Weight

0.766 kg/dz
0.584 kg/dz
1.200 kg/dz
0.600 kg/dz
0.522 kq/dz
0.900 kg/dz
0.382 kg/dz
0.319 kg/dz
0.840 kg/dz
0.204 kg/dz
0.324 kq/dz

18-10

2.5 mm/ 2.0 mm
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Uzn.(H)

Length
38601 Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 202
38602 Yemek Catal / Table Fork 202
38603 Yemek Bigak / Table Knife 226
38607 Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 163
38608 Tatli Catal / Cake Fork 163
38609 Tatli Bicak / Dessert Knife 195
39610 (Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 110
39611 Kahve Kasik / Tea Spoon 132

38614 Dondurma Kasik / Ice Cream Spoon | 153

38628 24 Pcs. Cutlery Set
38664 30 Pcs. Cutlery Set
38638 36 Pcs. Cutlery Set
38665 44 Pcs. Cutlery Set
38630 60 Pcs. Cutlery Set
38663 72 Pcs. Cutlery Set
38636 84 Pcs. Cutlery Set
38637 84 Pcs. Cutlery Set (Gift Box)
38629 89 Pcs. Cutlery Set

Agirlik
Weight

0.602 kq/dz
0.548 kg/dz
1.104 kg/dz
0.336 kg/dz
0.264 kq/dz
0.624 kg/dz
0.120 kg/dz
0.180 kg/dz
0.350 kqg/dz

18-10 25mm/2.0 mm
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alanya

56401
56402
56483
56407
56408
56409
56410
56411

56428
56464
56438
56495
38063
56436

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon
Yemek Catal / Table Fork
Yemek Bicak / Table Knife
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork
Tatli Bigak / Dessert Knife
Cay Kaslk / Mocha Spoon
Kahve Kasik / Tea Spoon

24 Pcs
30 Pcs
36 Pcs
44 Pcs
72 Pcs
84 Pcs

. Cutlery Set
. Cutlery Set
. Cutlery Set
. Cutlery Set
. Cutlery Set
. Cutlery Set

Uzn.(H)
Length

196
196
226
163
163
195
110
132

Agiruik
Weight

0.552 kg/dz
0.480 kg/dz
1.164 kg/dz
0.288 kq/dz
0.216 kq/dz
0.636 kq/dz
0.144 kq/dz
0.208 kq/dz

—

18-10 25mm/ 2.0 mm
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Imbat

—® 41801 Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon
— = 41802 Yemek Catal / Table Fork

41803 Yemek Bicak / Table Knife

—e 41807 Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon
—€ 41808 Tatli Catal / Cake Fork
—_— 41809 Tatli Bicak / Dessert Knife

41810 Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon

41812 36 Pcs. Cutlery Set
41800 72 Pcs. Cutlery Set

Uzn.(H)
Length

196
196
226
163
163
195
110

Agirlik
Weight

0.552 kg/dz
0.480 kg/dz
1.164 kg/dz
0.288 kg/dz
0.216 kg/dz
0.636 kg/dz
0.144 kqg/dz

N
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09432
09432
09428
09469
09437

Uzn.(H)  Agirlik
Length Weight

18 Pcs. Cutlery Set
18 Pcs. Dessert Set
24 Pcs. Cutlery Set
60 Pcs. Cutlery Set
72 Pcs. Cutlery Set

18-10 25mm/ 2.0 mm




akdeniz



akdeniz

62201
62202
62203
62207
62208
62209
62210
62211

828
864
838
829

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon
Yemek Catal / Table Fork
Yemek Bicak / Table Knife
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork
Tatli Bicak / Dessert Knife
Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon
Kahve Kasik / Tea Spoon

24 Pcs. Cutlery Set
30 Pcs. Cutlery Set
36 Pcs. Cutlery Set
89 Pcs. Cutlery Set

Uzn.(H)
Length

196
196
205
152
152
182
108
122

Agirlik
Weight

0.570 kqg/dz
0.521 kg/dz
0.924 kg/dz
0.372 kg/dz
0.324 kg/dz
0.756 kg/dz
0.132 kq/dz
0.180 kg/dz

18-10 25mm/2.0 mm
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Arjantin Et Bigak
Arjantin Steak Knife

2035

Ozel Kesme
Agiz Detayi

P
] ﬂ
Monaco Et Bigcak
Monaco Steak Knife

2024

Monaco Et Bigak
Monaco Steak Knife

2037




ccccccccccccc

55555

55555

55555




RA A A A RA DR DO q
|
L] B
O
A 00 00 4.00 00 4.00 00 4.00 00
KOD T mm Uzn. Agirlik KoD T Uzn. Agirlik Kob T.mm Uzn. Agirlik KoD T mm uzn. Agirlik
Code . Lenght Weight Code : Lenght Weight Code . Lenght Weight Code . Lenght Weight
Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 08101 4,00 207 0.979 kg/dz 57501 4,00 213 0.782 kg/dz 38701 4,00 210 0.696 kg/dz 60701 4,00 212 0.768 kg/dz
Yemek Catal / Table Fork 08102 4,00 207 0.754 kg/dz 57502 4,00 2il3) 0.564 kg/dz 38702 4,00 210 0.544 kg/dz 60702 4,00 213 0.636 kg/dz
Yemek Bigak / Table Knife 08103 13,00 241 1.290 kg/dz 57503 11,00 238 1.068 kg/dz 38703 12,00 238 1.056 kg/dz 60703 12,00 236 1.044 kg/dz

ordovr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon

Ordovr Catal / Appetizer Fork 08105 3,00 193 0.550 kg/dz 57505 4,00 196 0.372 kg/dz 38705 3,00 195 0.312 kg/dz 60705 3,00 192 0.437 kg/dz
Ordovr Bigak / Appetizer Knife 08106 13,00 225 0.980 kg/dz 57506 11,00 215 0.780 kg/dz 38706 11,00 213 1.000 kg/dz 60706 11,00 215] 0.869 kg/dz
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 08107 3,00 167 0.475 kg/dz 57507 3,00 170 0.336 kg/dz 38707 3,00 169 0.340 kqg/dz 60707 3,00 170 0.372 kg/dz
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork 08108 3,00 175 0.456 kg/dz 57508 3,00 170 0.240 kg/dz 38708 3,00 169 0.283 kg/dz 60708 3,00 170 0.336 kg/dz
Tatli Bigak / Dessert Knife 08109 12,00 210 0.868 kg/dz 57509 10,00 192 0.537 kg/dz 38709 10,00 190 0.570 kg/dz 60709 10,00 oS 0.552 kg/dz
Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 08110 2,50 112 0.198 kg/dz 57510 2,50 117 0.144 kg/dz 38710 2,50 116 0.144 kg/dz | 60710 2,50 119 0.168 kg/dz
Kahve Kasik / Tea Spoon 57511 2,50 135 0.192 kg/dz 38711 2,50 135 0.196 kg/dz | 60711 2,50 135 0.210 kg/dz
Balik Catal / Fish Fork 38715 3,00 205 0.388 kg/dz 60715 3,00 205 0.456 kg/dz
Balik Bigak / Fish Knife 38716 3,00 224 0.460 kg/dz 60716 3,00 224 0.590 kg/dz

Salata Kasik / Salad Spoon

Salata Catal / Salad Fork

Et Bigak / Steak Knife

Dondurma Kasik / Ice Cream Spoon

Konsome Kasik / Soup Spoon

Cup Kasik / Latte Spoon

Sos Kasik / Souce Spoon

Patates Kasik / Potato Spoon

Seker Kasik / Sugar Spoon

Et Catal / Steak Fork

Tereyag Bigak / Butter Knife

Limon Catali / Lemon Fork

Kek Bigak / Cake Knife

Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon

Servis Catal / Serving Fork

Servis Kirek / Trowel

Servis Kepge / Ladle

Servis Kevgir / Skimmer

0.113 kg/pc 0.106 kg/pc 0.122 kg/pc
57521 4,00 270 0.080 kg/pc 38721 4,00 282 0.073 kg/pc 60721 4,00 264 0.096 kg/pc
57522 4,00 21 0.085 kg/pc 38722 4,00 298 0.103 kg/pc 60722 4,00 268 0.097 kg/pc
57523 4,00 240 0.123 kg/pc 38723 4,00 273 0.124 kg/pc 60723 4,00 250 0.138 kg/pc
57524 4,00 276 0.117 kg/pc | 38724 4,00 277 0.102 kg/pc | 60724 4,00 276 0.130 kg/pc




A 0 A AO A q
|
< - . -
!
A|B|C ; '
A 4.00 - 3.00 4.00 - 3.00 4.00 - 3.00 0
G | TP | lgre | Wegh | cCome | T | cenghe | Weght | Code | TM™ | onghe | meigne | Code | ™™ | Cenghe | meignt
Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 35601 4,00 203 0.760 kg/dz | 52601 4,00 202 0.684 kg/dz 36501 4,00 202 0.865 kg/dz 50601 3,00 206 0.822kg/dz
Yemek Catal / Table Fork 35602 4,00 203 0.660 kg/dz | 52602 4,00 205 0.540 kg/dz 36502 4,00 204 0.738 kg/dz 50602 3,00 206 0.648 kg/dz
Yemek Bicak / Table Knife 35603 11,00 226 1.050 kg/dz | 52603 12,00 226 1.056 kg/dz 38003 11,00 226 1.000 kg/dz 50603 12,00 228 0.972 kg/dz
ordévr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon 35604 3,00 192 0.498 kq/dz 36504 3,00 192 0.576 kg/dz _
Ordévr Catal / Appetizer Fork 35605 3,00 192 0.410 kg/dz 36505 3,00 192 0.488 kg/dz 50605 3,00 183 0.540 kg/dz
ordévr Bigak / Appetizer Knife 35606 11,00 218 1.000 kg/dz 38006 11,00 215 0.900 kg/dz 50606 12,00 215 0.847 kg/dz
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 35607 3,00 162 0.380 kg/dz | 52607 3,00 le4 0.408 kg/dz 36507 3,00 162 0.420 kg/dz 50607 2,50 168 0.472 kg/dz
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork 35608 3,00 162 0.330 kg/dz | 52608 3,00 le4 0.300 kg/dz 36508 3,00 162 0.360 kg/dz 50608 2,50 169 0.434 kg/dz
Tatli Bigak / Dessert Knife 35609 10,00 194 0.750 kg/dz | 52609 10,00 195 0.684 kg/dz 38009 10,00 195 0.650 kg/dz 50609 11,00 206 0.663 kg/dz
Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 35610 2,50 111 0.170 kg/dz | 52610 2,50 110 0.144 kg/dz 36510 2,50 110 0.156 kg/dz 50610 2,00 113 0.155 kg/dz
Kahve Kasik / Tea Spoon 35611 2,50 133 0.220 kg/dz | 52611 2,50 135 0.204 kg/dz 36511 2,50 134 0.228 kg/dz 50611 2,00 133 0.221 kg/dz
Balik Catal / Fish Fork 35615 3,00 195 0.479 kg/dz 36515 3,00 195 0.516 kg/dz
Balik Bigak / Fish Knife 35616 3,00 216 0.552 kg/dz 36516 3,00 216 0.648 kg/dz
Salata Kasik / Salad Spoon 35618 4,00 200 0.065 gr/pc 36518 4,00 200 0.070 gr/pc
Salata Catal / Salad Fork 35619 4,00 200 0.061 gr/pc 36519 4,00 200 0.065 gr/pc
Et Bigak / Steak Knife
Dondurma Kasik / Ice Cream Spoon 0.360 kg/dz 0.432 kg/dz
Konsome Kasik / Soup Spoon 0.552 kg/dz 0.540 kg/dz

Cup Kasik / Latte Spoon

Sos Kasik / Souce Spoon

Patates Kasik / Potato Spoon

Seker Kasik / Sugar Spoon

Et Catal / Steak Fork

Tereyag Bigak / Butter Knife

Limon Catali / Lemon Fork

0.072 gr/pc

0.079 gr/pc

0.036 gr/pc

36555

3,00

166

0.030 gr/pc

Kek Bigak / Cake Knife 0.150 gr/pc

Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon 35620 4,00 279 0.107 gr/pc 52620 4,00 276 0.107 gr/pc 36520 4,00 279 0.118 gr/pc 50620 3,00 251 0.107 gr/pc
Servis Gatal / Serving Fork 35621 4,00 270 0.077 gr/pc | 52621 4,00 270 0.093 gr/pc | 36521 4,00 275 0.097 gr/pc | 50621 3,00 265 0.093 gr/pc
Servis Kiirek / Trowel 35623 4,00 263 0.090 gr/pc | 52622 4,00 255 0.074 gr/pc | 36523 4,00 262 0.096 gr/pc | 50622 3,00 258 0.088 gr/pc
Servis Kepge / Ladle 35624 4,00 248 0.109 gr/pc 52623 4,00 240 0.111 gr/pc 36524 4,00 242 0.111 gr/pc 50623 3,00 238 0.118 gr/pc
Servis Kevgir / Skimmer 35622 4,00 278 0.105 gr/pc 52624 4,00 276 0.102 gr/pc 36522 4,00 278 0.111 gr/pc 50624 3,00 260 0.113 gr/pc
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Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 37401 3,00 200 0.828 kg/dz 37201 3,00 202 0.780 kg/dz 52301 3,00 207 0.828 kg/dz 00151 3,00 206 0.912 kg/dz
Yemek Catal / Table Fork 37402 3,00 205 0.744 kg/dz 37202 3,00 202 0.672 kg/dz 52302 3,00 207 0.660 kg/dz 00152 3,00 206 0.736 kg/dz
Yemek Bigak / Table Knife 37403 12,00 230 1.296 kg/dz 37203 12,00 225 1.082 kg/dz 52339 13,00 250 1.560 kg/dz 00603 13,00 250 1.260 kg/dz
ordoévr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon 52304 3,00 200 0.726 kg/dz | 00154 2,50 192 0.672 kg/dz
Orddvr Gatal / Appetizer Fork 52305 3,00 200 0.578 kg/dz 00155 2,50 192 0.523 kq/dz
Ordavr Bigak / Appetizer Knife 52341 12,00 225 1.140 kg/dz 00606 12,00 225 1.078 kg/dz
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 37407 3,00 162 0.576 kq/dz 37207 2,50 170 0.456 kg/dz | 52307 2,50 166 0.463 kq/dz 00157 2,50 165 0.492 kq/dz
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork 37408 3,00 165 0.480 kq/dz 37208 2,50 170 0.396 kg/dz | 52308 2,50 166 0.360 kq/dz 00158 2,50 165 0.406 kq/dz
Tatli Bigak / Dessert Knife 37409 10,00 195 0.696 kg/dz 37209 10,00 204 0.816 kg/dz | 52340 12,00 205 0.960 kg/dz | 00609 11,00 205 0.816 kq/dz
Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 37410 2,50 110 0.228 kg/dz 37210 2,00 114 0.144 kg/dz | 52310 2,00 118 0.182 kg/dz | 00160 2,00 117 0.208 kq/dz
Kahve Kasik / Tea Spoon 0.228 kg/dz | 52311 2,00 137 0.252 kg/dz | 00161 2,00 138 0.276 kg/dz
Balik Catal / Fish Fork 52315 2,50 175 0.590 kg/dz | 00165 2,50 175 0.484 kq/dz
Balik Bigak / Fish Knife 52316 2,50 206 0.690 kg/dz | 00166 2,50 206 0.544 kg/dz
Salata Kasik / Salad Spoon 52318 3,00 210 0.080 gr/pc 00168 3,00 208 0.080 gr/pc
Salata Catal / Salad Fork 52319 3,00 210 0.070 gr/pc 00169 3,00 208 0.070 gr/pc
Et Bigak / Steak Knife

Dondurma Kasik / Ice Cream Spoon 0.440 kg/dz 0.408 kg/dz
Konsome Kasik / Soup Spoon 0.690 kg/dz 0.636 kg/dz

Cup Kasik / Latte Spoon

Sos Kasik / Souce Spoon

Patates Kasik / Potato Spoon

Seker Kasik / Sugar Spoon

Et Catal / Steak Fork

Tereyag Bigak / Butter Knife

Limon Catali / Lemon Fork

Kek Bigak / Cake Knife 0.150 gr/pc

Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon 0.125 gr/pc

0.109 gr/pc

Servis Catal / Serving Fork 52321 3,00 285 0.096 gr/pc | 00171 3,00 270 0.080 gr/pc
Servis Kirek / Trowel 52382 3,00 253 0.086 gr/pc 00172 3,00 262 0.089 gr/pc
Servis Kepge / Ladle 52383 3,00 238 0.121 gr/pc | 00173 3,00 240 0.102 gr/pc

Servis Kevgir / Skimmer 52324 3,00 290 0.114 gr/pc | 00174 3,00 278 0.097 gr/pc
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Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 00851 3,00 202 0.842 kg/dz 52501 3,00 213 0.900 kg/dz 68401 4,00 213 1.500 kg/dz 35401 3,00 208 0.888 kg/dz
Yemek Catal / Table Fork 00852 3,00 202 0.631 kg/dz 52502 3,00 213 0.696 kg/dz 68402 4,00 213 1.500 kg/dz 35402 3,00 206 0.679 kg/dz
Yemek Bigak / Table Knife 00501 | 12,00 230 1.375kg/dz | 52503 | 13,00 240 1.428kg/dz | 68403 | 12,00 238 3.020kg/dz | 35403 | 13,00 243 1.536 kg/dz
ordévr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon 00854 2,50 190 0.576 kg/dz | 52504 3,00 193 0.696 kg/dz 68404 3,00 203 1.440 kg/dz | 35404 2,50 196 0.621 kg/dz
Ordévr Catal / Appetizer Fork 00855 2,50 188 0.480 kg/dz | 52505 3,00 193 0.540 kg/dz 68405 3,00 203 1.440 kg/dz | 35405 2,50 194 0.531 kg/dz
Ordovr Bigak / Appetizer Knife 00502 12,00 210 1.068 kg/dz | 52506 12,00 218 1.080 kg/dz 68406 11,00 228 2.470 kg/dz | 35406 12,00 225 1.297 kg/dz
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 00857 2,50 153 0.376 kg/dz | 52507 2,50 156 0.384 kg/dz 68407 3,00 156 0.710 kg/dz | 35407 2,50 167 0.472 kg/dz
Tatli Gatal / Cake Fork 00858 2,50 153 0.342 kg/dz | 52508 2,50 156 0.343 kg/dz 68408 3,00 161 0.730 kg/dz | 35408 2,50 167 0.408 kg/dz
Tatli Bigak / Dessert Knife 00503 12,00 191 0.871 kg/dz | 52509 11,00 194 0.792 kg/dz 68409 10,00 195 1.760 kg/dz 35409 12,00 203 0.985 kg/dz
Gay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 00860 2,00 109 0.163 kg/dz | 52510 2,50 110 0.192 kg/dz 68410 2,50 110 0.440 kg/dz 35410 2,00 117 0.213 kg/dz
Kahve Kasik / Tea Spoon 00861 2,00 130 0.230 kg/dz | 52511 2,50 136 0.276 kg/dz 68411 2,50 132 0.620 kg/dz 35411 2,00 137 0.302 kg/dz
Balik Catal / Fish Fork 00865 2,50 185 0.540 kg/dz | 52515 3,00 192 0.543 kg/dz
Balik Bigak / Fish Knife 00866 2,50 207 0.552 kg/dz | 52516 3,00 215 0.615 kg/dz
Salata Kasik / Salad Spoon 00868 3,00 200 0.080 gr/pc
Salata Catal / Salad Fork 00869 3,00 200 0.070 gr/pc
Et Bigak / Steak Knife
Dondurma Kasik / Ice Cream Spoon 0.370 kg/dz 0.370 kg/dz
Konsome Kasik / Soup Spoon 00899 2,50 182 0.450 kg/dz 0.696 kg/dz m

Cup Kasik / Latte Spoon

Sos Kasik / Souce Spoon

Patates Kasik / Potato Spoon

Seker Kasik / Sugar Spoon

Et Catal / Steak Fork

Tereyag Bigak / Butter Knife

Limon Catali / Lemon Fork

Kek Bigak / Cake Knife

Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon 0.089 gr/pc
Servis Catal / Serving Fork 00871 3,00 271 0.084 gr/pc
Servis Kiirek / Trowel 00872 3,00 251 0.082 gr/pc
Servis Kepge / Ladle 00873 3,00 234 0.119 gr/pc
Servis Kevgir / Skimmer 00874 3,00 273 0.110 gr/pc
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Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 65531 3,00 213 0.708 kg/dz 41601 3,00 213 0.751 kg/dz 38501 3,00 202 0.696 kg/dz | 66501 3,00 202 0.554 kg/dz
Yemek Catal / Table Fork 65502 3,00 213 0.660 kg/dz 41602 3,00 213 0.600 kg/dz 38502 3,00 202 0.588 kg/dz | 66502 3,00 202 0.496 kg/dz
Yemek Bigak / Table Knife 65503 12,00 235 1.299 kg/dz 41603 12,00 238 1.248 kq/dz 38503 11,00 228 1.032 kg/dz | 66503 10,00 226 0.926 kg/dz
Ordovr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon 65504 3,00 191 0.492 kg/dz
Ordévr Catal / Appetizer Fork 65505 3,00 191 0.456 kg/dz 0.552 kg/dz
Ordovr Bigak / Appetizer Knife 65506 | 11,00 212 0.960 kg/dz 0.888 kg/dz
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 65507 2,50 168 0.372 kg/dz 41607 2,50 156 0.492 kg/dz 38507 2,50 163 0.372 kg/dz 66507 2,50 163 0.281 kg/dz
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork 65508 2,50 169 0.348 kg/dz 41608 2,50 161 0.400 kg/dz 38508 2,50 163 0.348 kg/dz 66508 2,50 163 0.240 kg/dz
Tatli Bigak / Dessert Knife 65509 10,00 190 0.852 kg/dz 41609 10,00 195 0.900 kg/dz 38509 10,00 195 0.720 kg/dz 66509 10,00 194 0.600 kg/dz
Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 65510 2,00 120 0.168 kg/dz 41610 2,00 110 0.192 kg/dz 38510 2,00 110 0.132 kg/dz 66510 2,00 111 0.132 kg/dz
Kahve Kasik / Tea Spoon 0.202 kg/dz 0.242 kg/dz 0.204 kg/dz
Balik Catal / Fish Fork 0.508 kg/dz 0.504 kg/dz
Balik Bigak / Fish Knife 0.614 kg/dz 0.600 kg/dz
Salata Kasik / Salad Spoon 0.768 kg/dz
Salata Catal / Salad Fork 0.696 kg/dz
Et Bigak / Steak Knife
Dondurma Kasik / Ice Cream Spoon 0.350 kg/dz
Konsome Kasik / Soup Spoon 0.648 kg/dz
Cup Kasik / Latte Spoon

Sos Kasik / Souce Spoon

Patates Kasik / Potato Spoon

Seker Kasik / Sugar Spoon

Et Catal / Steak Fork

Tereyag Bigak / Butter Knife mm 0.750 kg/dz

Limon Catali / Lemon Fork

Kek Bigak / Cake Knife

Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon 0.098 gr/pc

Servis Catal / Serving Fork 0.075 gr/pc

Servis Kirek / Trowel { 0.073 gr/pc

Servis Kepge / Ladle 0.102 gr/pc

Servis Kevgir / Skimmer 0.095 gr/pc



Syf:59 | ALACATI syf:61  INFINITY syf:63 CONTOUR

m

KALINLIK 3.0-25 3.0-25 25-2.0 25-2.0

KOD A§ KOD KOD AGirlik KOD Agirlik
Code Lenght We ght Code Lenght W ght Cnde Lenght Weight Code Lenght Weight
Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 03 0.760 kg/dz 67201 03 0.760 kg/dz 61601 0.861 kg/dz m - 0.766 kg/dz

Yemek Catal / Table Fork 0.660 kg/dz 0.660 kg/dz 0.673 kg/dz

\l |

Yemek Bigak / Table Knife

ordoévr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon
Ordévr Gatal / Appetizer Fork
ordavr Bigak / Appetizer Knife

Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon

Tatli Gatal / Cake Fork

Tatli Bigak / Dessert Knife

Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 0 0.204 kg/dz
Kahve Kasik / Tea Spoon
Balik Catal / Fish Fork

Balik Bigak / Fish Knife

Salata Kasik / Salad Spoon

Salata Catal / Salad Fork

Et Bigak / Steak Knife

Dondurma Kasik / Ice Cream Spoon
Konsome Kasik / Soup Spoon

Cup Kasik / Latte Spoon

Sos Kasik / Souce Spoon

Patates Kasik / Potato Spoon
Seker Kasik / Sugar Spoon

Et Catal / Steak Fork

Tereyag Bigak / Butter Knife

Limon Catali / Lemon Fork

Kek Bigak / Cake Knife

Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon
Servis Catal / Serving Fork

Servis Kiirek / Trowel

Servis Kepge / Ladle

Servis Kevgir / Skimmer




MARMARIS Syf:67

KALINLIK

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon
Yemek Catal / Table Fork
Yemek Bigak / Table Knife
ordoévr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon
Orddvr Gatal / Appetizer Fork
Ordavr Bigak / Appetizer Knife
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork

Tatli Bigak / Dessert Knife
Gay Kasik / Mocha Spoon
Kahve Kasik / Tea Spoon
Balik Catal / Fish Fork

Balik Bigak / Fish Knife
Salata Kasik / Salad Spoon
Salata Catal / Salad Fork

Et Bigak / Steak Knife
Dondurma Kasik / Ice Cream Spoon
Konsome Kasik / Soup Spoon
Cup Kasik / Latte Spoon

Sos Kasik / Souce Spoon
Patates Kasik / Potato Spoon
Seker Kasik / Sugar Spoon

Et Catal / Steak Fork

Tereyag Bigak / Butter Knife
Limon Catali / Lemon Fork
Kek Bigak / Cake Knife

Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon
Servis Catal / Serving Fork
Servis Kiirek / Trowel

Servis Kepge / Ladle

Servis Kevgir / Skimmer 278 0,083 gr/pc

|
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KoD T.mm uzn. Aﬁlrllk
Code . Lenght Weight
50658 2,50 168 0.472 kg/dz
52560 2,50 169 0.434 kq/dz
50657 10,00 185 0.780 kg/dz

),

KoD Uzn. Agirlik
Code B0 Lenght Weight

02037 13,00 248

1.491 kg/dz

02024 ‘ 13,00 ‘ 248 ‘ 1.491 kg/dz

56451 11,00

1.235 kg/dz

Gift Box & Packing

18/24 Parca CKB Set Kutusu
18/24 Pcs. Cutlery Set Box
20x26x8 cm

30/36/40 Parca CKB Set Kutusu
30/36/40 Pcs. Cutlery Set Box
27x33x5 cm

84/89 Parca CKB Set Kutusu
84/89 Pcs. Cutlery Set Box
40x30x9 cm

24 Parc¢a CKB Set Kutusu
24 Pcs. Cutlery Set Box
26x45x7 cm

84/89 Parca CKB Set Kutusu
84/89 Pcs. Cutlery Set Box
35x30x10 cm

= ou= =
|

+ 18 Parca Set icerigi / Pcs. Set Content
6 Par¢a Yemek Kasik / Pcs. Table Spoon

6 Par¢a Yemek Bigak / Pcs. Table Knife

6 Par¢a Yemek Catal / Pcs. Table Fork

« 24 Parca Set icerigi / Pcs. Set Content
6 Parca Yemek Kasik / Pcs. Table Spoon

6 Parca Yemek Bicak / Pcs. Table Knife

6 Parca Yemek Catal / Pcs. Table Fork

6 Parca Tatli Kasik / Pcs. Dessert Spoon

« 30 Parca Set icerigi / Pcs. Set Content
6 Parca Yemek Kasik / Pcs. Table Spoon

6 Parca Yemek Bigak / Pcs. Table Knife

6 Parca Yemek Catal / Pcs. Table Fork

6 Parca Tatli Kasik / Pcs. Dessert Spoon

6 Parca Tatli Catal / Pcs. Dessert Fork

- 36 Parca Set icerigi / Pcs. Set Content
6 Parca Yemek Kasik / Pcs. Table Spoon

6 Parca Yemek Bigak / Pcs. Table Knife

6 Parca Yemek Catal / Pcs. Table Fork

6 Parca Tatli Kasik / Pcs. Dessert Spoon

6 Parca Tatli Catal / Pcs. Dessert Fork

6 Parca Tatli Bigak / Pcs. Dessert Knife

« 40 Parca Set icerigi / Pcs. Set Content
8 Parca Yemek Kasik / Pcs. Table Spoon

8 Parca Yemek Bigak / Pcs. Table Knife

8 Parca Yemek Catal / Pcs. Table Fork

8 Parca Tatli Kasik / Pcs. Dessert Spoon

8 Parca Tatli Catal / Pcs. Dessert Fork

« 84 Parca Set icerigi / Pcs. Set Content
12 Parca Yemek Kaslk / Pcs. Table Spoon
12 Parca Yemek Bigak / Pcs. Table Knife

12 Parca Yemek Catal / Pcs. Table Fork

12 Parca Tatli Kasik / Pcs. Dessert Spoon
12 Parca Tatli Catal / Pcs. Dessert Fork

12 Parca Tatli Bigak / Pcs. Dessert Knife

12 Parca Cay Kasik / Tea Spoon

- 89 Parca Set icerigi / Pcs. Set Content
12 Parca Yemek Kaslk / Pcs. Table Spoon
12 Parca Yemek Bigak / Pcs. Table Knife
12 Parca Yemek Catal / Pcs. Table Fork

12 Parca Tatli Kasik / Pcs. Dessert Spoon
12 Parca Tatli Catal / Pcs. Dessert Fork

12 Parca Tatli Bigak / Pcs. Dessert Knife
12 Parca Cay Kasik / Pcs. Tea Spoon

1 Parca Servis Kasik / Pc. Serving Spoon

1 Parca Servis Catal / Pc. Serving Fork

1 Parca Servis Kurek / Pc. Serving Trowel
1 Parca Servis Kepce / Pc. Serving Ladle

1 Parca Serving Kevgir / Pc. Serving Skimmer
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Servis Kevgir
Serving Skimmer

A

LAWES Wbl

Servis
‘Serving Trowel

01483

Servis Kasik
Serving Spoon:

- Servis Catal
Serving Fork




Bahama

57531 - 5 Pr¢/ pcs
Servis Set / Serving Set

Milano

35631 - 5Pr¢ / pcs
Servis Set / Serving Set
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Mercury

52631 - 5 Pr¢ / pcs
Servis Set / Serving Set

Floransa

33732 -5Pr¢/ pcs
Servis Set / Serving Set




52327
Kek Bigak / Cake Knife

52382
Servis Kirek / Serving Trowel
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Orion

51799 - 8 Prc / pcs

* 18x9 cm Derin Tencere / deep pot

¢ 20x11 cm Derin Tencere / deep pot
* 24x13 cm Derin Tencere / deep pot
* 26x7 cm Baslik Tencere / shallow pot

THERMAL

TRANSTECH
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THERMAL

TRANSTECH
for betlen Taste

Lara

66759 - 8 Prc / pcs

« 18x9 cm Derin Tencere / Deep Pot
« 20x10 cm Derin Tencere / Deep Pot
« 22x12 cm Derin Tencere / Deep Pot
+ 24x8 cm Tencere / Shallow Pot

-

Belek

65592 - 8 Prc / pcs

« 18x9 cm Derin Tencere / Deep Pot
« 20x10 cm Derin Tencere / Deep Pot
« 22x12 cm Derin Tencere / Deep Pot
« 24x8 cm Tencere / Shallow Pot

Atlantis (W PR
40891 - 8 Prc / Pcs - Siyah / Siyah = i;%
+ 18x9 cm Derin Tencere / Deep Pot . =y

» 20x10 cm Derin Tencere / Deep Pot - o

+ 22x12 cm Derin Tencere / Deep Pot (¥

» 24x8 cm Tencere / Shallow Pot :

" &E B S
SmE -
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THERMAL

TRANSTECH
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Mercury

05959 - 8 Prc / pcs

« 18x9 cm Derin Tencere / Deep Pot

« 20x10 cm Derin Tencere / Deep Pot
« 22x12 cm Derin Tencere / Deep Pot
« 24x8 cm Basik Tencere / Shallow Pot

Teos Mini

86851 - 6 Prc / pcs
« 14x8 cm Derin Tencere / Deep Pot
« 16x8,5 cm Derin Tencere / Deep Pot

« 18x9 cm Derin Tencere / Deep Pot

Teos

86855 - 8 Pr¢ / pcs

+ 16x9 cm Derin Tencere / Deep Pot

+ 20x10 cm Derin Tencere / Deep Pot
+ 22x10 cm Derin Tencere / Deep Pot
» 24x8 cm Basik Tencere / Shallow Pot

<= || €3 W72

Hisar Export'23 / 24



Nova Pro

50050 - 7 Prc / pcs

- 18 cm Derin Tencere / deep pot

. 22 cm Derin Tencere / deep pot

- 26 cm Basik Tencere / shallow pot
« 26 cm Tava / frypan




Etna

62361 - 7 Prc / pcs

« 18 cm Derin Tencere / deep pot

« 22 cm Derin Tencere / deep pot

« 26 cm Baslk Tencere /shallow pot
« 26 cm Tava / frypan

Astra

34870-2Prc/ pcs
* 26x5 cm Tava / frypan
* 20x5 cm Sahan / eggpan

Astra

34875
« 26x5 cm Basik Tava / flat pan

Astra

34874 -6 Prc / pcs

» 18 cm Derin Tencere / deep pot

« 22 cm Derin Tencere / deep pot

* 26 cm Baslk Tencere /shallow pot

Hisar Export'23 / 24




« Milas

68164 - 2 Prc / pcs
Granit TavgSeti
Gragpite Pan Set

28x5 cm




Milas

34777

Granit Wok Tava
Granite Wok Pan
28x9 cm

Milas

34778

Granit Grill Izgara Tava
Granit Grill Izgara Pan
28x5 cm




Monaco Joy

2329
Dudukli Tencere 6 Lt.

6Lt. Pressure Cooker
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Orion Heybeli

51798 - Caydanlik / Tea Pot 36834 - Caydanlik / Tea Pot
1,75 lt. & 2,75 It.

n 11t &2t
‘m 36835
!

IR

Burcu

40618 - Caydanlik / Tea Pot
1l &2t

|E| 40619




Mercury

02525 - 4 Prc / pcs
Cezve Takimi / coffe pat

. 2 Kisilik

/
b
al »
wl »
- 4 Kisilik - 6 Kisilik

Galata

40200 - 3 Prc/ pcs
Cezve Takimi / coffe pat

. 2 Kisilik  « 4 Kisilik  « 6 Kisilik

/

o

40208

< 4Kisilik  «6Kisilik 8 Kisili

« Cup Kasik Eﬁ :_,__/f
e l}

Atlantis

40882 - 3 Prc/ pcs
Cezve Takimi / coffe pat

. 2 Kisilik 4 Kisilik  + 6 Kisilik
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Tealove

40058 - Cay & Kahve Tepsisi

Tea & Coffee Tray
50%x29,5 cm

Tearend

40048 - Cay & Kahve Tepsisi
Tea & Coffee Tray
45x34 cm

o o A
Monaco

40045 - Cay & Kahve Tepsisi

Tea & Coffee Tray
48,5x31 cm

4 _
\ ;'

Roma —
40012 - Cay & Kahve Tepsisi

Tea & Coffee Tray
46x31 cm



Aqua Monaco Tearend

41207 - Cay Tabak 40118 - Cay Tabak 41202 - Cay Tabak
Tea Saucer (12 Adet/Pcs.) Tea Saucer (12 Adet/Pcs.) Tea Saucer (12 Adet/Pcs.)
2 100 MM 121X98 MM 2113 MM

Tealove Vienna Vienna
41204 - Cay Tabak 40101 - Cay Tabak 40110 - Cay Tabak
Tea Saucer (12 Adet/Pcs.) Tea Saucer (12 Adet/Pcs.) Tea Saucer (12 Adet/Pcs.)
121X98 MM @ 104 MM 90X90 MM
Roma
01361 - Seker Masa
Sugar Tong
i
(%]
g 3
y W A4
= Tulip Tearend
o) 01342 - Biyik Seker Masa 01367 - Seker Masa Florida
N Big Sugar Tong Sugar Tong 00935 - Sekerlik
w Sugar Bowl
~
)
N



01346 ;
Makarna Masa
Spaghetti Tong

, 01344
‘| Pasta Masa-
JJ.' Cake Tong*

Tulip

01345 - f'
Borek Masa 'f
Pie Tong -

Mercury

01368
4 Seker Masa
Sugar Tong

Hisar Export’'23 /: 24

| | Tulip
01358
o Izgara Masa
*/  Grill Tong



o

~

Moon
40361
Borek Masa
Pie Tong

Moon

40362
Makarna Masa
Spaghetti Tong

Moon

40360
Salata Masa
Salad Tong

y

Tulip
01343
Buz Masa
Ice Tong
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ART OF DINING

EXPORT

2023 24

Genel Merkez Ofis / Head Office
Orugreis Mah. Tekstilkent Cad. Koza Plaza A Blok Kat:31 / 34235
Esenler/istanbul/TUrkiye

Fabrika / Factory
Karaagag¢ OSB Mah. 104. Cad. No:1 59510 Kapakli/Cerkezkdy/Tekirdag/TUrkiye

iletisim / Contact

+90 212 596 10 06 / +90 212 596 30 40
export@hisar.com.ir

ﬂ facebook.com/sofrasanati instagram.com/hisarsofrasanati 0 twitter.com/sofrasanati @ pinterest.com/hisardiningart/ o youtube.com/user/hisarsofrasanati



